

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).157-158/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 06/10/2005 in WA No. 5271/2002 & WA No. 5724/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M/S BINANI INDUSTRIES LTD. KERELA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSTT. C.C.T. VI CIRCLE, BANGALORE & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief)

with SLP(Civil)No.1035-1039 of 2006

(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and exemption from filing c/c of the

impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief)

With SLP(C)Nos.1219-1238/06,1462-63/06,1482-1501,1506-1509/06

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/01/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.G.Sarangan,Sr.Adv.

Mr.Sanjay Kunur,Adv.

Mr.Ramesh N.Keswani,Adv.

Mr. N.N. Keshwani,Adv.

Mr. N.D.B.Raju,adv.

Ms. Bharathi R.,adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

s on  
Issue notice on special leave petition as well a  
prayer for interim relief. Dasti service is also permitted.

a) (Suman Wadhwa)

(Madhu Saxen

Court Master

Court Master